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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/07/2016 6:00 pm Fr B Volleyball Mead @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Preparatory School
Tue 09/13/2016 4:00 pm Fr B Volleyball Gonzaga Prep @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane High School
Sat 09/17/2016 TBD GSL C-Squad Volleyball Tournament @ G-Prep Gonzaga Preparatory School
Mon 09/19/2016 5:30 pm Fr B Volleyball Gonzaga Prep @ Mead Mead High School
Wed 09/21/2016 6:00 pm Fr B Volleyball Medical Lake @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Preparatory School
Thu 09/22/2016 4:00 pm Fr B Volleyball Gonzaga Prep @ West Valley WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 09/26/2016 5:30 pm Fr B Volleyball Gonzaga Prep @ Cheney CHENEY HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 10/03/2016 6:00 pm Fr B Volleyball West Valley @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Preparatory School
Mon 10/10/2016 6:00 pm Fr B Volleyball Cheney @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Preparatory School
Wed 10/12/2016 6:00 pm Fr B Volleyball Mt. Spokane @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Preparatory School
Mon 10/17/2016 5:30 pm Fr B Volleyball Gonzaga Prep @ Medical Lake MEDICAL LAKE HIGH SCHOOL


